
Ramsey County Propety Records and Revenue

Taxpayer Services, Tax Forfeited Land

PO Box64O97

St. Pauf, MN 55L64-OO97

Purchase for Less than Market Value

DATE:

PIN:

LOCATION:

RECORDING WPE:

MARKET VALUE:

4/20/20L7
34.29.22.22.OL26

1333 Margaret Street

St3,ooo.oo
DEVELOPER/NoN-PRoFIr: Dayton's Bluff Neighborhood Housing services

PURCHASE PRICE AT 25% OF THE

MARKET VALUE: S

3% ASSURANCE FEE: S

RECORDING FEE: S

STATE DEED FEE: S

AG/CON STAMP: S

DEED TAX STAMP: S

PRIOR YEAR MAINTENANCE COST: S

CURRENT YEAR MAINTENANCE COST: S

TOTAL COST:

3,250.00

97.50

46.00

25.00

5.00

11.05

L6O.74 Mtce start date: Janua ry t2, ZOL7

3,595.29


